All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 5/1/2023 - 5/31/2023

Permit Sub
Type

Permit
Status

Permit
Number

Permit Type

NEW
CUSTOM
HOME

22-02344

22-06271

NEW
CUSTOM

HOME - Count
Distinct

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

22-05901

22-05902

22-05903

22-07910

23-01938

Jun 1, 2023

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENCE

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENCE

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit Permit Permit Site Permit Site APN = Permit
Issued Finaled = Street Address Site Lot
Number
05/23/2023 9524 12700300180000
SHELDON RD
05/18/2023 9722 12710100030000 3
KAPALUA LN
05/14/2023 8129 JOECY 13228800060000 6
WAY
05/19/2023 8120 JOECY 13228800140000 25
WAY
05/19/2023 8124 JOECY 13228800150000 26
WAY
05/30/2023 8253 OCHO 13229000440000 182
WAY
05/09/2023 8348 13203200700000
TAYLORMADE
WAY
1

Permit Site
Subdivision

KAPALUA
COMMONS

MENDES
PROPERTY
PHASE 1

MENDES
PROPERTY
PHASE 1

MENDES
PROPERTY
PHASE 1

MENDES
PROPERTY
PHASE 3

Permit Permit Square | Permit Contractor = Tenant
Description Valuations Ft. Name
Amount
1- STORY $250,000.00 2,840
2,840 SF
CUSTOM
HOME
W/ATTACHED
GARAGE
127-0030-018
NEW 1 STORY = $2,000,000.00 5,904

5,904 SF
CUSTOM
HOME
W/ATTACHED
GARAGE

2- STORY SFD
-LOT6 -

MENDES PH 1
- PLAN 2381 D

2- STORY SFD
-LOT 25 -

MENDES PH 1
- PLAN 2647 A

2- STORY SFD
-LOT 26 -

MENDES PH 1
- PLAN 3044 C

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 182 -
MENDES Ill -
PLAN 1891 C

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 211-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2321 C

$190,000.00

$205,000.00

$210,000.00

$185,000.00

$225,150.00

2,381

2,647

3,044

1,891

2,321

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

KB HOME
SACRAMENTO
INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

8:00:07 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 5/1/2023 - 5/31/2023

Permit Type

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

Jun 1, 2023

Permit
Number

23-01940

23-01948

23-01952

23-02246

23-02248

22-07199

22-07537

22-07540

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit
Issued

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/09/2023

05/19/2023

05/19/2023

05/22/2023

05/22/2023

05/22/2023

Permit

Permit Site

Finaled = Street Address

8341
TAYLORMADE
WAY

8397 SOLFRID
WAY

10200 RAVI
CT

10238 AL
MERAZ DR

10230 AL
MERAZ DR

8004
BRAELYN
WAY

7996
SCHRADER
WAY

8017
BRAELYN
WAY

Permit Site APN

13203200700000

13203201070000

13203201060000

13203201070000

13203201070000

Permit
Site Lot
Number

13229300960000 96

13229300810000 81

13229300870000 87

Permit Site
Subdivision

TUSCAN
RIDGE
WEST

TUSCAN
RIDGE
WEST

TUSCAN
RIDGE
WEST

Permit
Description

1-STORY SFD-
LOT 175-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 1678 C

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 960-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2969 A

1-STORY SFD-
LOT 49-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2480 B

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 963 -
SOUZA DAIRY
UNIT 1- PLAN
2969 B

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 965 -
SOUZA DAIRY
UNIT 1- PLAN
3031 C

2 STORY SFD
- LOT 96-
TUSCAN
RIDGE WEST -
PLAN 1978 -
N849

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 81 -
LAGUNA
RANCH
2/TUSCAN -
PLAN 2716 A

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 87 -
LAGUNA
RANCH
2/TUSCAN -
PLAN3200 A

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$170,700.00

$277,875.00

$249,750.00

$248,500.00

$254,540.00

$225,000.00

$305,000.00

$345,000.00

Square
Ft.

1,678

2,969

2,480

2,969

3,031

1,978

2,716

3,200

Permit Contractor

Name

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

GENERAL
DRAINWORKS
INC DBA
ROOTER HERO
PLUMBING

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

Tenant

8:00:07 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 5/1/2023 - 5/31/2023

Permit Type

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

Jun 1, 2023

Permit
Number

22-07908

22-08020

22-08022

23-01934

23-01955

23-01957

23-01958

23-02433

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit
Issued

05/30/2023

05/10/2023

05/23/2023

05/09/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/31/2023

Permit

Permit Site

Finaled = Street Address

8258 JOECY
WAY

8278 BLUE
CORAL AVE

10091 SEA
TURTLE ST

8357
TAYLORMADE
WAY

8431 HALEY
CIR

8424 HALEY
CIR

8420 HALEY
CIR

7796 DRACUT
DR

Permit Site APN

13229000420000

13228200380000

13228200510000

13203200700000

13203201060000

13203201060000

13203201060000

11616200570000

Permit | Permit Site
Site Lot = Subdivision
Number
180 MENDES

PROPERTY

PHASE 3

38 MADEIRA
SOUTH

LOT A

51 MADEIRA
SOUTH

LOT A

57 SHELDON
FARMS -

VILLAGE 1

Permit
Description

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 180 -
MENDES IlI -
PLAN 1862 F

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 38-
MADEIRA
SOUTH LOT A
-PLAN3C

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 51-
MADEIRA
SOUTH LOT A
-PLAN2 A

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 171-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2321 C

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 62-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 3129 A

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 75-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 3928 B

1-STORY SFD-
LOT 76-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2480 A

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 57 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 2529A

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$180,000.00

$303,050.00

$328,900.00

$225,150.00

$322,050.00

$351,000.00

$249,750.00

$216,020.00

Square
Ft.

1,862

2,755

2,352

2,321

3,129

3,928

2,480

2,529

Permit Contractor

Name

KB HOME
SACRAMENTO
INC

TIM LEWIS
COMMUNITIES

TIM LEWIS
COMMUNITIES

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

Tenant

8:00:07 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 5/1/2023 - 5/31/2023

Permit Type

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

Jun 1, 2023

Permit
Number

23-02437

22-07909

22-08019

22-08023

23-01799

23-01937

23-01947

23-02247

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit
Issued

05/31/2023

05/30/2023

05/10/2023

05/23/2023

05/08/2023

05/09/2023

05/02/2023

05/19/2023

Permit Permit Site
Finaled = Street Address

8897 DRACUT
DR

8257 OCHO
WAY

8282 BLUE
CORAL AVE

8266 BLUE
CORAL AVE

8549
COTTONSEED
CT

8344
TAYLORMADE
WAY

8393 SOLFRID
WAY

10234 AL
MERAZ DR

Permit Site APN

11616200600000

13229000430000

13228200370000

13228200640000

11521600330000

13203200700000

13203201070000

13203201070000

Permit Site
Subdivision

Permit
Site Lot
Number

60 SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

181 MENDES
PROPERTY

PHASE 3

37 MADEIRA
SOUTH
LOT A

64 MADEIRA
SOUTH
LOTA

33 SHELDON
GROVE

Permit
Description

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 60 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1567C

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 181 -
MENDES III -
PLAN 1862 F

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 37-
MADEIRA
SOUTH LOT A
-PLAN2 A

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 64-
MADEIRA
SOUTH LOT A
-PLAN3 A

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 33-
SHELDON
GROVE -PLAN
2769 B

1-STORY SFD-
LOT 210-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 1678 A

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 959-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2969 B

1-STORY SFD
-LOT 964 -
SOUZA DAIRY
UNIT 1- PLAN
2121C

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$153,450.00

$180,000.00

$328,900.00

$303,050.00

$254,748.00

$161,175.00

$284,925.00

$201,225.00

Square
Ft.

1,567

1,862

2,352

2,755

2,769

1,678

2,969

2,121

Permit Contractor
Name

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

KB HOME
SACRAMENTO
INC

TIM LEWIS
COMMUNITIES

TIM LEWIS
COMMUNITIES

TNHC REALTY
AND
CONSTRUCTION
INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

Tenant

8:00:07 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 5/1/2023 - 5/31/2023

Permit Type

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

Jun 1, 2023

Permit
Number

22-07544

23-01935

23-01939

23-01941

23-01944

23-01946

23-01949

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit
Issued

05/22/2023

05/09/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/09/2023

Permit

Permit Site

Finaled = Street Address

8016
BRAELYN
WAY

8353
TAYLORMADE
WAY

8345
TAYLORMADE
WAY

8337
TAYLORMADE
WAY

8381 SOLFRID
WAY

8389 SOLFRID
WAY

10212 RAVI
CT

Permit Site APN

13229300990000

13203200700000

13203200700000

13203200700000

13203201070000

13203201070000

13203201060000

Permit
Site Lot
Number

99

Permit Site
Subdivision

TUSCAN
RIDGE
WEST

Permit
Description

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 99 -
LAGUNA
RANCH
2/TUSCAN -
PLAN 3200 A

1-STORY SFD-
LOT 172-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 1678 B

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 174-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2321 B

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 176-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2321 A

1-STORY SFD-
LOT 956-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2121 C

1-STORY SFD-
LOT 958-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2121 C

1-STORY SFD-
LOT 46-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2480 A

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$345,000.00

$170,700.00

$225,150.00

$225,150.00

$201,225.00

$201,225.00

$249,750.00

Square
Ft.

3,200

1,678

2,321

2,321

2,121

2,121

2,480

Permit Contractor

Name

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

Tenant

8:00:07 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 5/1/2023 - 5/31/2023

Permit Type

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

Jun 1, 2023

Permit
Number

23-02245

23-02426

23-02435

22-05900

22-05904

22-07541

22-07542

22-07911

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit
Issued

05/19/2023

05/31/2023

05/31/2023

05/14/2023

05/19/2023

05/22/2023

05/22/2023

05/30/2023

Permit Permit Site
Finaled = Street Address

8405 SOLFRID
WAY

7800 DRACUT
DR

8878 KATAMA
CT

8125 JOECY
WAY

8128 JOECY
WAY

8020
BRAELYN
WAY

8013
BRAELYN
WAY

8249 OCHO
WAY

Permit Site APN

13203201070000

11616200560000

11616300040000

13228800050000

13228800160000

13229301000000

13229300880000

13229000450000

Permit Site
Subdivision

Permit
Site Lot
Number

56 SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

74 SHELDON
FARMS -
VILLAGE 1

5 MENDES
PROPERTY
PHASE 1

27 MENDES
PROPERTY
PHASE 1

100 TUSCAN
RIDGE

WEST

88 TUSCAN
RIDGE
WEST

183 MENDES
PROPERTY

PHASE 3

Permit
Description

1-STORY SFD
-LOT 962 -
SOUZA DAIRY
UNIT 1- PLAN
2121C

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 56 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1825C

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 74 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1825C

1- STORY SFD
-LOT5-

MENDES PH 1
-PLAN 1785 C

2- STORY SFD
-LOT 27 -

MENDES PH 1
- PLAN 2381 A

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 100 -
LAGUNA
RANCH
2/TUSCAN -
PLAN 2716 B

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 88 -
LAGUNA
RANCH
2/TUSCAN -
PLAN 2731 C

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 183 -
MENDES IlI -
PLAN 1862 F

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$201,225.00

$179,775.00

$179,775.00

$180,000.00

$190,000.00

$305,000.00

$305,000.00

$180,000.00

Square
Ft.

2,121

1,825

1,825

1,785

2,381

2,716

2,731

1,862

Permit Contractor
Name

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

KB HOME
SACRAMENTO
INC

Tenant

8:00:07 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 5/1/2023 - 5/31/2023

Permit Type

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

Jun 1, 2023

Permit
Number

22-08021

23-01942

23-01943

23-01945

23-01954

23-01956

23-02244

22-06982

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit
Issued

05/23/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/02/2023

05/19/2023

05/05/2023

Permit

Permit Site

Finaled = Street Address

8274 BLUE
CORAL AVE

8336
TAYLORMADE
WAY

8340
TAYLORMADE
WAY

8385 SOLFRID
WAY

8427 HALEY
CIR

8435 HALEY
CIR

8401 SOLFRID
WAY

8249 JOECY
WAY

Permit Site APN

13228200390000

13203200700000

13203200700000

13203201070000

13203201060000

13203201060000

13203201070000

13229000140000

Permit
Site Lot
Number

39

131

Permit Site
Subdivision

MADEIRA
SOUTH
LOTA

MENDES
PROPERTY
PHASE 2

Permit
Description

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 39-
MADEIRA
SOUTH LOT A
-PLAN 2B

1-STORY SFD-
LOT 208-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 1678 B

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 209-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2321 C

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 957-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2782 A

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 61-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 3439 C

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 63-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 3439 C

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 961 -
SOUZA DAIRY
UNIT 1- PLAN
2578 A

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 131-
MENDES II-
PLAN 2168 C

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$328,900.00

$170,700.00

$225,150.00

$265,350.00

$333,150.00

$333,150.00

$256,050.00

$210,000.00

Square
Ft.

2,352

1,678

2,321

2,782

3,439

3,439

2,578

2,168

Permit Contractor

Name

TIM LEWIS
COMMUNITIES

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

KB HOME
SACRAMENTO
INC

Tenant

8:00:07 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 5/1/2023 - 5/31/2023

Permit Type

NEW
PRODUCTION
HOME

Jun 1, 2023

Permit
Number

22-07907

22-07997

22-08018

23-01936

23-01950

23-01951

23-01953

23-02434

Permit
Status

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

ISSUED

Permit Sub
Type

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

SINGLE
FAMILY
RESIDENTIAL
PRODUCTION
HOME

Permit
Issued

05/30/2023

05/22/2023

05/10/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/09/2023

05/31/2023

Permit

Permit Site

Finaled = Street Address

8254 JOECY
WAY

8009
BRAELYN
WAY

8286 BLUE
CORAL AVE

8349
TAYLORMADE
WAY

10208 RAVI
CT

10204 RAVI
CT

10216 RAVI
CT

7792 DRACUT
DR

Permit Site APN

13229000410000

13229300890000

13228200360000

13203200700000

13203201060000

13203201060000

13203201060000

11616200580000

Permit | Permit Site
Site Lot = Subdivision
Number
179 MENDES

PROPERTY

PHASE 3

89 TUSCAN
RIDGE

WEST

36 MADEIRA
SOUTH

LOTA

58 SHELDON
FARMS -

VILLAGE 1

Permit
Description

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 179 -
MENDES IlI -
PLAN 1891 B

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 89-
TUSCAN
RIDGE/
LAGUNA
RIDGE 2-
PLAN 2779 B

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 36-
MADEIRA
SOUTH LOT A
-PLAN1C

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 173-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2321 A

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 47-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 3129 C

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 48-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 3439 B

2-STORY SFD-
LOT 45-
SOUZA DAIRY
1/GRANGE/
MADEIRA
PLAN 2782 C

2-STORY SFD
-LOT 58 -
SHELDON
FARMS V1 -
PLAN 1501A

Permit
Valuations
Amount

$185,000.00

$305,000.00

$273,790.00

$225,150.00

$333,150.00

$333,150.00

$284,925.00

$151,200.00

Square
Ft.

1,891

2,779

1,891

2,321

3,129

3,439

2,782

1,501

Permit Contractor

Name

KB HOME
SACRAMENTO
INC

RICHMOND
AMERICAN
HOMES OF
MARYLAND INC

TIM LEWIS
COMMUNITIES

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

TAYLOR
MORRISON
SERVICES INC

D.R. HORTON
AMERICA'S
BUILDER

Tenant

8:00:07 AM



All Permits Issued
Issued Date Range: 5/1/2023 - 5/31/2023

Permit Type Permit Permit Permit Sub Permit Permit Permit Site Permit Site APN | Permit = Permit Site Permit Permit Square | Permit Contractor = Tenant
Number = Status Type Issued Finaled = Street Address Site Lot = Subdivision Description Valuations Ft. Name
Number Amount

NEW 23-02436 ISSUED SINGLE 05/31/2023 8874 KATAMA  11616300050000 75 SHELDON 2-STORY SFD $153,300.00 1,501 D.R. HORTON

PRODUCTION FAMILY CT FARMS - -LOT75- AMERICA'S

HOME RESIDENTIAL VILLAGE 1 SHELDON BUILDER
PRODUCTION FARMS V1 -
HOME PLAN 1501B

23-02438 ISSUED SINGLE 05/31/2023 8893 DRACUT  11616200610000 61 SHELDON 2-STORY SFD $177,225.00 1,932 D.R. HORTON

FAMILY DR FARMS - -LOT 61 - AMERICA'S
RESIDENTIAL VILLAGE 1 SHELDON BUILDER
PRODUCTION FARMS V1 -
HOME PLAN 1932B

NEW

PRODUCTION

HOME - Count

Distinct

Overall - 64

Count

Distinct

Overall - Total Valuation: $17,268,223.00 Overall - Total Total

Valuation: Sq. Ft.:
$17,268,223.00 158,889

Jun 1, 2023 9 8:00:07 AM



